

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 45852361

Data publicarii	23.04.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.400,24 RON - 1.400,24 RON

Descriere: TABLOU 1=11,7647,CONDUCTOR 4 60X1,6806=100,8403,CONDUCTOR 1.5 60X0,5462=32,7731,CONDUCTOR 2 60X0,8403=50,4201,DOZA 4X4,2016=16,8067,PAT CABLU 11X3,3613=36,9747,SIGURANTA 3X18,4873=55,4621,DIBLU 140X0,1260=17,6470,BANDA IZ 2X2,5210=5,0420,DIBLU+HOL 10X0,2941=2,9411,CLEME 2X10,9243=21,8487,SIR CLEME 2X5,8823=11,7647,PRIZA CU PROT 2X25,2100=50,42,INTR DUBLU 2X15,9663=31,9327,APLICA 3X22,6890=68,0672,BEC LED 5X10,0840=50,42,SPUMA 2X12,6050=25,21,CT 126 2X21,8487=43,6974,SAPA AUT 2X22,6890=45,3781,CM11 7X24,3697=170,5882,SURUB 6X120 12X0,5882=7,0588,COLTAR 6X2.1008=12,6050,HOLTSURUB 50X0.0420=2,1008,BALAMALE 4X0,6722=2,6890,ZAVOR 1=2,9411,FAIANTA 6.6X21,8487=144,2016,DISTANTIERE 3X2,521=7,5630,CHIT ROST 3X14,2857=42,8571,GRESIE 10.85X30,2521=328,2352
